



## 32 Motor

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 7 \ K 7 Premium \*EU \ Spare parts list K7.XXX WCM \ Motor \ Motor

**KÄRCHER**

POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	valid from	valid until	Remark	Foot note text
1	6.304-048.0	Cylinder head screw M6x19	1	PC				
2	5.116-428.0	Washer	1	PC	12748			
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
3	4.120-236.0	Wobble plate complete 11°28'	1	PC	12748			
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
3	6.401-350.0	Wobble plate	1	PC		12747		
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
4	6.401-427.0	Angular contact ball bearing	1	PC				
4	7.401-010.0	Ball bearing 6303 -St DIN 625	1	PC	12748			
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
5	6.367-051.0	Rotary shaft seal -20X37X8 NBR	1	PC				
5	7.367-002.0	Radial shaft seal ring A17x35x7-NBR DIN	1	PC	12748			
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
6	5.767-027.0	Bearing	4	PC				
7	4.624-171.0	Motor for replacement	1	PC	12748		VERSION A	
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-603.0 /-609.0							
7	4.624-216.0	Motor complete for replacement K7 WCM *C	1	PC		12747	VERSION A	
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-603.0 /-609.0							
7	4.624-324.0	Motor for replacement K7 ALU/M8 (Lager.-	1	PC			VERSION A	
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-606.0							
8	5.443-634.0	Covering cap shaft WCM K6/7	1	PC				
9	5.093-417.0	Outer covering water flow K6 WCM	1	PC	12748			
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
9	5.093-422.0	Outer covering water flow K7 WCM	1	PC				VERSION 2

## 32 Motor

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 7 \ K 7 Premium \*EU \ Spare parts list K7.XXX WCM \ Motor \ Motor

**KÄRCHER**

POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	valid from	valid until	Remark	Foot note text
10	6.303-320.0	Screw M 5x 20-St-R2R	8	PC				
12	6.343-218.0	Tolerance ring 15x6	1	PC				
13	7.401-128.0	Ball bearing 6202-2RS -Wälzl.St DIN 625	1	PC				
14	6.288-050.0	Engine oil 1L	1	PC				
16	6.363-632.0	O-Ring seal D125x5 -EPDM	1	PC		12748		
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
16	6.363-647.0	O-Ring seal D130x5	1	PC				VERSION 2
17	5.093-412.0	Covering cap MG WCM D117	1	PC				VERSION 1
18	6.363-593.0	O-Ring seal 146x5 EPDM	2	PC				
18	6.363-646.0	O-Ring seal D140x5	1	PC		12748		
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-609.0							
21	9.086-169.0	Wobble plate screw M8x16	1	PC				VERSION B ØM8
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-601.0/-602.0/-603.0/-604.0/-606.0							
	<b>Item text2:</b> /-607.0 /-608.0 /-610.0							
22	9.002-541.0	Rotor disc oscillante	1	PC				VERSION B ØM8
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-601.0 /-602.0 /-604.0 /-606.0							
	<b>Item text2:</b> /-607.0 /-608.0 /-610.0							
22	9.002-584.0	Wobble plate 10°40' c/imballo	1	PC				VERSION B ØM8
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-603.0							
23	5.116-428.0	Washer	1	PC				VERSION A ØM6
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-601.0/-602.0/-603.0/-604.0/-606.0							
	<b>Item text2:</b> /-607.0 /-608.0 /-610.0							
24	9.002-541.0	Rotor disc oscillante	1	PC				VERSION A ØM6
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-603.0							
24	9.002-541.0	Rotor disc oscillante	1	PC				VERSION A ØM6
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-601.0 /-602.0 /-604.0 /-606.0							
	<b>Item text2:</b> /-607.0 /-608.0 /-610.0							
25	4.624-324.0	Motor for replacement K7 ALU/M8 (Lager.-	1	PC				VERSION B

## 32 Motor

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 7 \ K 7 Premium \*EU \ Spare parts list K7.XXX WCM \ Motor \ Motor



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	valid from	valid until	Remark	Foot note text
	<b>Item text1:</b> 1.168-601.0 /-602.0 /-604.0 /-607.0							
	<b>Item text2:</b> /-608.0 /-610.0							